
N°DOSS. NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE CLASSEMENT heure minute seconde
342 MARQUIS LAURENT SENIOR 1 1 31 43
357 VERGER PASCAL VETERANS 2 1 32 17
345 POURCHIER LIONEL SENIOR 3 1 35 10
306 MOYROUD NICOLAS VETERANS 4 1 37 0
389 MANGERET NORMAN SENIOR 5 1 39 23
384 COLMARD JEAN-LOUIS VETERANS 6 1 39 44
344 TRAUB ARTHUR SENIOR 7 1 41 36
322 CHAMPENOIS CHRISTOPHE SENIOR 8 1 41 49
346 FOURNEL ROMAIN SENIOR 9 1 41 53
339 DEBONO CHRISTIAN VETERANS 10 1 43 17
334 RUEL DENIS VETERANS 11 1 44 42
343 CREQUI BERNARD VETERANS 11 1 44 42
329 MATHIEU JULIEN SENIOR 13 1 45 44
331 CORDEUIL DOMINIQUE SENIOR 13 1 45 44
305 BOEHM GERARD VETERANS 15 1 45 59
388 GARROS GEORGES VETERANS 16 1 46 11
363 LE GALL ARNAUD SENIOR 17 1 47 22
379 LAUCOURNET RICHARD SENIOR 18 1 47 50
348 SOUCHE PASCAL VETERANS 19 1 50 15
360 CHENEVAS FRANCK VETERANS 20 1 50 55
351 GROSSO FRANCK VETERANS 21 1 52 24
320 NAVARRO ROBERT VETERANS 22 1 52 30
350 BESSON HERVE VETERANS 23 1 53 6
318 IMBERT FABRICE SENIOR 24 1 53 11
319 BOUDEHEN JEAN-FRANCOIS VETERANS 25 1 53 41
358 SEMENT FREDERIC VETERANS 26 1 53 52
352 CAVENAGO BENIANIMO ESPOIR 27 1 56 51
364 HEURTAULT CYRIL SENIOR 28 1 57 12
349 LUYAT PASCAL VETERANS 29 1 57 49
390 RIONDET MICHEL VETERANS 30 1 57 56
372 BOTTARO-GIRARD SANDRA SENIOR 31 1 58 12
380 PELLAT BRUNO VETERANS 32 1 58 16
314 DEGARDIN REGIS SENIOR 33 1 59 14
301 TROUVE-BUISSON THIBAULT SENIOR 34 1 59 15
309 CASIER BRUNO VETERANS 35 1 59 17
365 RICCI JEAN MARIE VETERANS 36 2 0 0
383 BERNIER MICHEL SENIOR 37 2 0 26
338 PORCEL STEPHANE SENIOR 38 2 0 27
333 DUSSERT OLIVIER VETERANS 39 2 0 28
335 REYNIER GEORGES VETERANS 40 2 0 53
354 LEMERCIER ARNAUD VETERANS 41 2 1 18
337 GLISE JEREMIE SENIOR 42 2 1 20
310 BERTHALAY DANIEL VETERANS 43 2 1 47
308 STABILE MARC VETERANS 44 2 1 57
371 BAUCHON SYLVIE VETERANS 45 2 2 19
327 DESPESEL NICOLAS SENIOR 46 2 2 24
347 FUSTINONI MARIE VETERANS 47 2 2 35
324 LONGO ROCCO VETERANS 48 2 3 24
323 LELONG CHRISTOPHE SENIOR 49 2 4 43
307 CASIER CATHERINE VETERANS 50 2 6 4
340 GUERIN MICHAEL SENIOR 51 2 6 27
370 GRANGE SENIOR 52 2 6 27
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376 VIDAL PATRICK VETERANS 53 2 6 58
353 CATELAN JEAN-JACQUES VETERANS 54 2 7 0
173 THEVENON JULIEN SENIOR 55 2 7 10
313 BONY ROLAND VETERANS 56 2 8 4
385 GARNIER BRIGITTE VETERANS 57 2 8 32
373 DUVILLARD CHRISTIAN VETERANS 58 2 8 44
355 DEFEMME ANNE VETERANS 59 2 9 54
359 CHENEVAS CHRISTIANE VETERANS 60 2 9 56
321 GERUSSI DAVID SENIOR 61 2 11 22
332 GUILHOT FLORIAN SENIOR 62 2 11 36
361 VIGNAUD ANNE MARIE VETERANS 63 2 13 8
362 VIGNAUD STEPHANE SENIOR 63 2 13 8
387 CALUORT ARMAND VETERANS 65 2 15 35
386 DE LAVERNETTE GUILHEM VETERANS 66 2 20 26
303 GIRARD SANDRINE VETERANS 67 2 21 18
369 CARRIER GERARD VETERANS 68 2 21 25
375 ANTIER JEAN-FRANCOIS VETERANS 69 2 22 11
330 MINGAT GAELLE SENIOR 70 2 24 13
367 DEBROIZE JEAN MARIE VETERANS 71 2 24 17
328 DESPRES MELINE ESPOIR 72 2 27 43
381 SMITH CHRISTOPHER VETERANS 72 2 27 43
325 OUIZMAN GAEL ESPOIR 74 2 31 8
316 JOANNY VALERIE SENIOR 75 2 33 14
315 BONADIES JEAN-PIERRE VETERANS 76 2 34 25
311 RIGARD CERISON SOPHIE VETERANS 77 2 38 10
312 RIGARD CERISON GUILLAUME VETERANS 78 2 38 10
374 DUVILLARD LAURENCE VETERANS 79 2 38 30
368 LAURENT MICHELE VETERANS 80 2 38 44
336 PELEPOL SANDRINE SENIOR 81 2 39 32
366 DEBROIZE MARIE THERESE VETERANS 82 2 39 40
377 VIAL EVELYNE VETERANS 83 2 42 58
341 DELATTRE PATRICK VETERANS 84 2 43 0
317 DEBROIZE CLAIRE SENIOR 85 2 44 0
356 MICHEL GERARD VETERANS 86 2 45 38
302 LELONG VINCENT SENIOR 87 2 45 58
304 LELONG JEAN-MICHEL SENIOR 87 2 45 58

326 CERCUEIL MICHEL SENIOR abandon
378 MEYER LOIC SENIOR abandon
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N°DOSS. NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE CLASSEMENT heure minute seconde
352 CAVENAGO BENIANIMO ESPOIR 1 1 56 51
328 DESPRES MELINE ESPOIR 2 2 27 43
325 OUIZMAN GAEL ESPOIR 3 2 31 8

342 MARQUIS LAURENT SENIOR 1 1 31 43
345 POURCHIER LIONEL SENIOR 2 1 35 10
389 MANGERET NORMAN SENIOR 3 1 39 23
344 TRAUB ARTHUR SENIOR 4 1 41 36
322 CHAMPENOIS CHRISTOPHE SENIOR 5 1 41 49
346 FOURNEL ROMAIN SENIOR 6 1 41 53
329 MATHIEU JULIEN SENIOR 7 1 45 44
331 CORDEUIL DOMINIQUE SENIOR 8 1 45 44
363 LE GALL ARNAUD SENIOR 9 1 47 22
379 LAUCOURNET RICHARD SENIOR 10 1 47 50
318 IMBERT FABRICE SENIOR 11 1 53 11
364 HEURTAULT CYRIL SENIOR 12 1 57 12
372 BOTTARO-GIRARD SANDRA SENIOR 13 1 58 12
314 DEGARDIN REGIS SENIOR 14 1 59 14
301 TROUVE-BUISSON THIBAULT SENIOR 15 1 59 15
383 BERNIER MICHEL SENIOR 16 2 0 26
338 PORCEL STEPHANE SENIOR 17 2 0 27
337 GLISE JEREMIE SENIOR 18 2 1 20
327 DESPESEL NICOLAS SENIOR 19 2 2 24
323 LELONG CHRISTOPHE SENIOR 20 2 4 43
340 GUERIN MICHAEL SENIOR 21 2 6 27
370 GRANGE SENIOR 22 2 6 27
173 THEVENON JULIEN SENIOR 23 2 7 10
321 GERUSSI DAVID SENIOR 24 2 11 22
332 GUILHOT FLORIAN SENIOR 25 2 11 36
362 VIGNAUD STEPHANE SENIOR 26 2 13 8
330 MINGAT GAELLE SENIOR 27 2 24 13
316 JOANNY VALERIE SENIOR 28 2 33 14
336 PELEPOL SANDRINE SENIOR 29 2 39 32
317 DEBROIZE CLAIRE SENIOR 30 2 44 0
302 LELONG VINCENT SENIOR 31 2 45 58
304 LELONG JEAN-MICHEL SENIOR 32 2 45 58

357 VERGER PASCAL VETERANS 1 1 32 17
306 MOYROUD NICOLAS VETERANS 2 1 37 0
384 COLMARD JEAN-LOUIS VETERANS 3 1 39 44
339 DEBONO CHRISTIAN VETERANS 4 1 43 17
334 RUEL DENIS VETERANS 5 1 44 42
343 CREQUI BERNARD VETERANS 6 1 44 42
305 BOEHM GERARD VETERANS 7 1 45 59
388 GARROS GEORGES VETERANS 8 1 46 11
348 SOUCHE PASCAL VETERANS 9 1 50 15
360 CHENEVAS FRANCK VETERANS 10 1 50 55
351 GROSSO FRANCK VETERANS 11 1 52 24
320 NAVARRO ROBERT VETERANS 12 1 52 30
350 BESSON HERVE VETERANS 13 1 53 6
319 BOUDEHEN JEAN-FRANCOIS VETERANS 14 1 53 41
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358 SEMENT FREDERIC VETERANS 15 1 53 52
349 LUYAT PASCAL VETERANS 16 1 57 49
390 RIONDET MICHEL VETERANS 17 1 57 56
380 PELLAT BRUNO VETERANS 18 1 58 16
309 CASIER BRUNO VETERANS 19 1 59 17
365 RICCI JEAN MARIE VETERANS 20 2 0 0
333 DUSSERT OLIVIER VETERANS 21 2 0 28
335 REYNIER GEORGES VETERANS 22 2 0 53
354 LEMERCIER ARNAUD VETERANS 23 2 1 18
310 BERTHALAY DANIEL VETERANS 24 2 1 47
308 STABILE MARC VETERANS 25 2 1 57
371 BAUCHON SYLVIE VETERANS 26 2 2 19
347 FUSTINONI MARIE VETERANS 27 2 2 35
377 VIAL EVELYNE VETERANS 28 2 2 58
324 LONGO ROCCO VETERANS 29 2 3 24
307 CASIER CATHERINE VETERANS 30 2 6 4
376 VIDAL PATRICK VETERANS 31 2 6 58
353 CATELAN JEAN-JACQUES VETERANS 32 2 7 0
313 BONY ROLAND VETERANS 33 2 8 4
385 GARNIER BRIGITTE VETERANS 34 2 8 32
373 DUVILLARD CHRISTIAN VETERANS 35 2 8 44
355 DEFEMME ANNE VETERANS 36 2 9 54
359 CHENEVAS CHRISTIANE VETERANS 37 2 9 56
361 VIGNAUD ANNE MARIE VETERANS 38 2 13 8
387 CALUORT ARMAND VETERANS 39 2 15 35
386 DE LAVERNETTE GUILHEM VETERANS 40 2 20 26
303 GIRARD SANDRINE VETERANS 41 2 21 18
369 CARRIER GERARD VETERANS 42 2 21 25
375 ANTIER JEAN-FRANCOIS VETERANS 43 2 22 11
367 DEBROIZE JEAN MARIE VETERANS 44 2 24 17
381 SMITH CHRISTOPHER VETERANS 45 2 27 43
315 BONADIES JEAN-PIERRE VETERANS 46 2 34 25
311 RIGARD CERISON SOPHIE VETERANS 47 2 38 10
312 RIGARD CERISON GUILLAUME VETERANS 48 2 38 10
374 DUVILLARD LAURENCE VETERANS 49 2 38 30
368 LAURENT MICHELE VETERANS 50 2 38 44
366 DEBROIZE MARIE THERESE VETERANS 51 2 39 40
341 DELATTRE PATRICK VETERANS 52 2 43 0
356 MICHEL GERARD VETERANS 53 2 45 38
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N°DOSS. NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE CLASSEMENT heure minute seconde
372 BOTTARO-GIRARD SANDRA SENIOR 1 1 58 12
371 BAUCHON SYLVIE VETERANS 2 2 2 19
347 FUSTINONI MARIE VETERANS 3 2 2 35
307 CASIER CATHERINE VETERANS 4 2 6 4
385 GARNIER BRIGITTE VETERANS 5 2 8 32
355 DEFEMME ANNE VETERANS 6 2 9 54
359 CHENEVAS CHRISTIANE VETERANS 7 2 9 56
361 VIGNAUD ANNE MARIE VETERANS 8 2 13 8
303 GIRARD SANDRINE VETERANS 9 2 21 18
330 MINGAT GAELLE SENIOR 10 2 24 13
328 DESPRES MELINE ESPOIR 11 2 27 43
316 JOANNY VALERIE SENIOR 12 2 33 14
311 RIGARD CERISON SOPHIE VETERANS 13 2 38 10
374 DUVILLARD LAURENCE VETERANS 14 2 38 30
368 LAURENT MICHELE VETERANS 15 2 38 44
336 PELEPOL SANDRINE SENIOR 16 2 39 32
366 DEBROIZE MARIE THERESE VETERANS 17 2 39 40
377 VIAL EVELYNE VETERANS 18 2 42 58
317 DEBROIZE CLAIRE SENIOR 19 2 44 0
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N°DOSS. NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE CLASSEMENT heure minute seconde
342 MARQUIS LAURENT SENIOR 1 1 31 43
357 VERGER PASCAL VETERANS 2 1 32 17
345 POURCHIER LIONEL SENIOR 3 1 35 10
306 MOYROUD NICOLAS VETERANS 4 1 37 0
389 MANGERET NORMAN SENIOR 5 1 39 23
384 COLMARD JEAN-LOUIS VETERANS 6 1 39 44
344 TRAUB ARTHUR SENIOR 7 1 41 36
322 CHAMPENOIS CHRISTOPHE SENIOR 8 1 41 49
346 FOURNEL ROMAIN SENIOR 9 1 41 53
339 DEBONO CHRISTIAN VETERANS 10 1 43 17
334 RUEL DENIS VETERANS 11 1 44 42
343 CREQUI BERNARD VETERANS 11 1 44 42
329 MATHIEU JULIEN SENIOR 13 1 45 44
331 CORDEUIL DOMINIQUE SENIOR 13 1 45 44
305 BOEHM GERARD VETERANS 15 1 45 59
388 GARROS GEORGES VETERANS 16 1 46 11
363 LE GALL ARNAUD SENIOR 17 1 47 22
379 LAUCOURNET RICHARD SENIOR 18 1 47 50
348 SOUCHE PASCAL VETERANS 19 1 50 15
360 CHENEVAS FRANCK VETERANS 20 1 50 55
351 GROSSO FRANCK VETERANS 21 1 52 24
320 NAVARRO ROBERT VETERANS 22 1 52 30
350 BESSON HERVE VETERANS 23 1 53 6
318 IMBERT FABRICE SENIOR 24 1 53 11
319 BOUDEHEN JEAN-FRANCOIS VETERANS 25 1 53 41
358 SEMENT FREDERIC VETERANS 26 1 53 52
352 CAVENAGO BENIANIMO ESPOIR 27 1 56 51
364 HEURTAULT CYRIL SENIOR 28 1 57 12
349 LUYAT PASCAL VETERANS 29 1 57 49
390 RIONDET MICHEL VETERANS 30 1 57 56
380 PELLAT BRUNO VETERANS 31 1 58 16
314 DEGARDIN REGIS SENIOR 32 1 59 14
301 TROUVE-BUISSON THIBAULT SENIOR 33 1 59 15
309 CASIER BRUNO VETERANS 34 1 59 17
365 RICCI JEAN MARIE VETERANS 35 2 0 0
383 BERNIER MICHEL SENIOR 36 2 0 26
338 PORCEL STEPHANE SENIOR 37 2 0 27
333 DUSSERT OLIVIER VETERANS 38 2 0 28
335 REYNIER GEORGES VETERANS 39 2 0 53
354 LEMERCIER ARNAUD VETERANS 40 2 1 18
337 GLISE JEREMIE SENIOR 41 2 1 20
310 BERTHALAY DANIEL VETERANS 42 2 1 47
308 STABILE MARC VETERANS 43 2 1 57
327 DESPESEL NICOLAS SENIOR 44 2 2 24
324 LONGO ROCCO VETERANS 45 2 3 24
323 LELONG CHRISTOPHE SENIOR 46 2 4 43
340 GUERIN MICHAEL SENIOR 47 2 6 27
370 GRANGE SENIOR 47 2 6 27
376 VIDAL PATRICK VETERANS 49 2 6 58
353 CATELAN JEAN-JACQUES VETERANS 50 2 7 0
173 THEVENON JULIEN SENIOR 51 2 7 10
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313 BONY ROLAND VETERANS 52 2 8 4
373 DUVILLARD CHRISTIAN VETERANS 53 2 8 44
321 GERUSSI DAVID SENIOR 54 2 11 22
332 GUILHOT FLORIAN SENIOR 55 2 11 36
362 VIGNAUD STEPHANE SENIOR 56 2 13 8
387 CALUORT ARMAND VETERANS 57 2 15 35
386 DE LAVERNETTE GUILHEM VETERANS 58 2 20 26
369 CARRIER GERARD VETERANS 59 2 21 25
375 ANTIER JEAN-FRANCOIS VETERANS 60 2 22 11
367 DEBROIZE JEAN MARIE VETERANS 61 2 24 17
381 SMITH CHRISTOPHER VETERANS 62 2 27 43
325 OUIZMAN GAEL ESPOIR 63 2 31 8
315 BONADIES JEAN-PIERRE VETERANS 64 2 34 25
312 RIGARD CERISON GUILLAUME VETERANS 65 2 38 10
341 DELATTRE PATRICK VETERANS 66 2 43 0
356 MICHEL GERARD VETERANS 67 2 45 38
302 LELONG VINCENT SENIOR 68 2 45 58
304 LELONG JEAN-MICHEL SENIOR 68 2 45 58
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